
St Benet’s RC Primary School 
Diary Dates – Summer 2025 

 

Monday 28th April School re-opens for the summer term 

Monday 28th April – Fri 9th May Y5 Bikeability begins (2 weeks) 

Monday 28th April Y3 & Y4 children - Foundation of Light are in school 
to work with the children on school values for the 
next 5 weeks  

Friday 2nd May Y1 Family Liturgy of the Word (school hall 9:10am – 
all welcome) 

Saturday 3rd May Y6 First Lego League Team – St Benet’s Sea 
Machines – compete in the final at Harrogate 

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 7th May Y1 all day trip to West Boldon Lodge – more info to 
follow) 

Wednesday 7th May Phonics Screening Meeting for Y1 parents/carers in 
school 4:45pm 

Thursday 8th May VE Commemoration – school assembly Lights of 
Peace 

Friday 9th May Y3 Family Liturgy of the Word (school hall 9:10am – 
all welcome) 

Sunday 11th May Y6 Sunderland 3k Run 

Monday 12th May Y6 SATS Week 

Tuesday 13th May Y2 all day trip to West Boldon Lodge –more info to 
follow 

Friday 16th May Reception Family Liturgy of the Word (school hall 
9:10am – all welcome) 

Friday 16th May VE Celebration Day 80th – red, white & blue day 
(own clothes) 

Monday 19th May Faith Week – The children will be learning about 
lots of different faiths. 

Tuesday 20th May Some Y3/4 children -Quad Games  

Wednesday 21st May Y6 Trip to Safety Works/ Life Centre 

Wednesday 21st May Y5 British Values Assembly for parents 9:15am 

Friday 23rd May School closed for INSET Day 

Monday 26th – Fri 30th May Half Term Holidays 
Monday 2nd June Y6 and some Y5 children at Derwent Hill Week 

W/b Monday 2nd & 9th June Y4 Multiplication Check 

Tuesday 3rd – 13th June Y2 Walkwise (road safety) every Tuesday 

W/b Monday 9th June Y1 Phonics Screening Check 

Wednesday 11th June Eco Committee out at Climate Friendly Schools 
Conference 

Monday 16th June Scholastic Book Fair 

Tuesday 17th June Sports day for Y1-Y6 –everyone welcome 

Wednesday 18th June Y4 Trip to Arbeia Roman Fort – info to follow 

Thursday 19th June Y3 Trip to Arbeia Roman Fort – infor to follow 

Saturday 21st June First Holy Communion Service at St. Benet’s Church 
at 10.30am 

Monday 23rd June Year 6 visit to the Youth Village  



Tuesday 24th June Tides of Change beach day – Reception 
(parents/carers to accompany children – more info 
to follow) 

Monday 30th June, 1st July, 2nd July Y6 Transition to St Robert’s  

Monday 30th June Preparing for Reception Meeting 4:45pm (Nursery 
parents/carers) 

Tuesday 1st July Preparing for Year 1 Meeting 4:45pm (Reception 
parents/carers) 

Tuesday 1st, 2nd,3rd July Year 6 Transition to St. Aidan’s & St. Anthony’s 
 

Tuesday 1st, Wednesday 2nd July Y6 Transition to Monkwearmouth School 

Tuesday 1st July Year 4 First Holy Communion assembly and party 

Wednesday 2nd July Y5 Puberty Talk (school nurse)  

Wednesday 2nd July Whole School Transition – meet new teachers 

Wednesday 2nd July Preparing for Nursery (new Nursery parents/carers) 
4:45pm in school 

Thursday 3rd July Year 3 & 4 Beach Day 

Tuesday 8th July Tides of Change beach day – Nursery 
(parents/carers to accompany children – more info 
to follow) 

Tuesday 8th July Year 6 Production at 5pm –tickets/programmes will 
be sold (4 per family), choice of nights given, 
seating will be allocated fairly.  More info to follow 

Wednesday 9th July Year 6 Production at 5pm –see above 

Wednesday 9th July Nursery Sports Day – everyone welcome 

Thursday 10th July Reception Sports Day – everyone welcome 

Tuesday 15th July Year 6 Presentation Night in school hall 5pm 
parents invited – more info to follow 

Wednesday 16th July Year 1 & 2 Beach Day 

Wednesday 16th July Year 5 & 6 Beach Day 

Thursday 17th July Year 6 & Mrs Blakey’s Leaving Mass 10.00am at St. 
Benet’s Church – everyone is welcome 

Thursday 17th July Reception Graduation Celebration in school – 
parents/carers are welcome 2:00pm 

Thursday 17th July Year 6 Leavers’ Disco at New Springs City Church, 
Fulwell Road – more info to follow 

Friday 18th July 2pm-Clap our Year 6 leavers out and break up for 
the summer (Nursery to Y5 will leave earlier – 
details to follow) 

Tuesday 2nd September School re-opens for the autumn term 

 
NB Diary dates may be added throughout the term or changed due to unforeseen 

circumstances but we will try to give as much warning as possible. 

 


